
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name=
COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201811260004
12540

11/26/2018
08:29:44

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Instr
#:20090218000
058220

201811280004
16030

11/28/2018
08:49:12

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Instr
#:20090218000
058230

201811200004
09870

11/20/2018
12:07:07

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES PINE
MOUNTAIN
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
NO THREE

Instr
#:20090218000
058400

201801190000
19430

01/19/2018
01:24:13

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

37 120 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-47
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
SEVENTH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201801190000
19480

01/19/2018
01:24:18

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-231
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION

201801190000
19500

01/19/2018
01:24:20

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

37 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:11-01
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201801190000
19490

01/19/2018
01:24:19

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:7-231
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201801190000
19550

01/19/2018
01:24:25

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:7-189
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



201801220000
20690

01/22/2018
09:24:36

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201802190000
52630

02/19/2018
10:47:51

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

48 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-128
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION

201802190000
52640

02/19/2018
10:47:52

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

48 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:7-128
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201802190000
52670

02/19/2018
10:47:55

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

48 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-126
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION

201802190000
52680

02/19/2018
10:47:56

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

48 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:7-126
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201803150000
84120

03/15/2018
09:50:35

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

36 87 Instr
#:20090218000
058220

Lot#:1-91 Lot:A
Book:36 Pg:87
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE I &
PHASE II
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-91
THRU 1-93

201803150000
84180

03/15/2018
09:50:41

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

48 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-134
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



201803150000
84230

03/15/2018
09:50:46

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

48 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:7-135
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
7THSECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201803150000
84290

03/15/2018
09:50:52

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

48 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-125
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION

201803270001
00880

03/27/2018
02:44:29

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

48 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:7-129
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201803270001
00900

03/27/2018
02:44:31

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

48 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-138
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201803270001
00910

03/27/2018
02:44:32

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

48 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:7-138
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201804260001
41450

04/26/2018
01:31:04

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

48 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-167
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



201804260001
41490

04/26/2018
01:31:08

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

48 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:7-168
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201805110001
62610

05/11/2018
12:47:30

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

48 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:7-131
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201805110001
62780

05/11/2018
12:47:47

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

48 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:7-179
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201805080001
55740

05/08/2018
07:53:20

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

48 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:7-166
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201806110002
05340

06/11/2018
12:52:12

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

37 120 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-27
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
SEVENTH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201806110002
05350

06/11/2018
12:52:13

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

37 120 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:7-27
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
SEVENTH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION



201806110002
05380

06/11/2018
12:52:16

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

37 120 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-41
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
SEVENTH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201806110002
05390

06/11/2018
12:52:17

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

37 120 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:7-41
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
SEVENTH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201806190002
17280

06/19/2018
11:10:35

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

48 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:7-169
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD


