Searc	Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description	
201811260004 12540	11/26/2018 08:29:44	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE					Instr #:20090218000 058220	·	
201811280004 16030	11/28/2018 08:49:12	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE					Instr #:20090218000 058230		
201811200004 09870	11/20/2018 12:07:07	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	PINE MOUNTAIN IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT NO THREE					Instr #:20090218000 058400		
201801190000	01/19/2018 01:24:13	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD			37	120	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-47 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK SEVENTH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION	
201801190000	01/19/2018 01:24:18	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD			45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-231 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION	
201801190000 19500	01/19/2018 01:24:20	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD			37	95	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:11-01 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR	
201801190000 19490	01/19/2018 01:24:19	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE			45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:7-231 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD	
201801190000 19550	01/19/2018 01:24:25	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE			45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:7-189 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD	

201801220000 20690	01/22/2018 09:24:36	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD				Instr #:20090218000 058200	Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201802190000 52630	02/19/2018 10:47:51	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD		48	95	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-128 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION
201802190000 52640	02/19/2018 10:47:52	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE		48	95	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:7-128 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201802190000 52670	02/19/2018 10:47:55	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD		48	95	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-126 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION
201802190000 52680	02/19/2018 10:47:56	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE		48	95	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:7-126 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201803150000 84120	03/15/2018 09:50:35	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC		36	87	Instr #:20090218000 058220	Lot#:1-91 Lot:A Book:36 Pg:87 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE I & PHASE II RESURVEY OF LOTS 1-91 THRU 1-93
201803150000 84180	03/15/2018 09:50:41	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD		48	95	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-134 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

201803150000 84230	03/15/2018 09:50:46	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE		48	95	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:7-135 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7THSECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201803150000 84290	03/15/2018 09:50:52	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD		48	95	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-125 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION
201803270001 00880	03/27/2018 02:44:29	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE		48	95	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:7-129 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201803270001 00900	03/27/2018 02:44:31	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD		48	95	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-138 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201803270001 00910	03/27/2018 02:44:32	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE		48	95	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:7-138 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201804260001 41450	04/26/2018 01:31:04	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD		48	95	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-167 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

201804260001 41490	04/26/2018 01:31:08	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE		48	95	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:7-168 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201805110001 62610	05/11/2018 12:47:30	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE		48	95	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:7-131 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201805110001 62780	05/11/2018 12:47:47	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE		48	95	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:7-179 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201805080001 55740	05/08/2018 07:53:20	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE		48	95	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:7-166 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201806110002 05340	06/11/2018 12:52:12	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD		37	120	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-27 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK SEVENTH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201806110002 05350	06/11/2018 12:52:13	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE		37	120	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:7-27 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK SEVENTH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION

201806110002 05380	06/11/2018 12:52:16	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD		37		Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-41 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK SEVENTH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201806110002 05390	06/11/2018 12:52:17	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE		37		Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:7-41 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK SEVENTH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201806190002 17280	06/19/2018 11:10:35	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor		CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE		48	95		Lot#:7-169 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD